Invitation to Bid 

INVITATION TO BID 
 for  

PR No. 25041529 – Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines 

2nd Bidding 

1. The Provincial Government of Camarines Norte, through the CNPH – Drugs and 

Medicines Expenses AB2025 intends to apply the sum of One Million Nine Hundred 

Twenty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Pesos (P1,921,700.00) being the Approved 

Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for PR No. 25041529 – 

Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall 

be automatically rejected at bid opening.  

2. The Provincial Government of Camarines Norte now invites bids for the Supply and

[...]

letter of credit; or   

b. The amount of not less than 5% of the ABC or P 96,085.00, if bid security 

is in Surety Bond. 

19.3 The lot(s) and item(s) is/are: 

PR No. 25041529 – Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines 

with an Approved Budget of Contract of One Million Nine Hundred Twenty 

One Thousand Seven Hundred Pesos (P1,921,700.00). 

20.1 The LCB shall submit the following documentary requirements within a 

nonextendible period of five (5) calendar days from receipt of the notification;  

(a) Latest Annual Income and Business Tax Return  

(per Revenue Regulations 3-2005);